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Wyckford at Forest Ridge

Tulsa Engineering & Planning Associates, Inc.
an Oklahoma corporation

9820 East 41st Street, Suite 102
Tulsa, Oklahoma  74146

918.252.9621

ENGINEER / SURVEYOR

R E N E W A L   D A T E :     J U N E   3 0 ,   2 0 1 9
C E R T I F I C A T E   O F   A U T H O R I Z A T I O N   N O .   5 3 1

G:\18-086\Final\18-086 Conceptual Utilities Plan a.dwg, 2/18/2019 - 2:58 PM

Wyckford
at Forest Ridge

A subdivision in the City of Broken Arrow, being a part of the
S/2 of Section 10, Township 18 North, Range 15 East,

Wagoner County, State of Oklahoma

OWNER / DEVELOPER

918.357.2787

Broken Arrow, Oklahoma  74014
901 North Forest Ridge Boulevard

The Robson Companies, Inc.,
an Oklahoma corporation
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Section 10

30 Lots - 22.1068 Acres

EAST KENOSHA STREET (E. 71st Street So.)

EAST HOUSTON STREET (E. 81st Street So.)
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Dana Patten, County Treasurer

I, the undersigned, the duly qualified and acting
county Treasurer, of Wagoner County, Wagoner,
Oklahoma, hereby certify that according to the
_________ tax rolls the taxes on the above
description are paid.

of the City of Broken Arrow, Oklahoma
APPROVED                                  by the City Council

Mayor

Attest: City Clerk

Planned Unit Development 66

Stormwater detention accommodations for this plat are provided in
accordance with Fee-In-Lieu of Detention Determination No. DD-081816-12.
Stormwater detention for this plat will be provided adjacent to the site.

Stormwater Detention

Notes

Legend

Top of Brass Cap set in concrete sidewalk at the northwest corner of the
Kunze Lake Bridge on Forest Ridge Boulevard.

Elevation = 625.33 N.G.V.D. 1929

Benchmark

The non-astronomic bearings for said tract are based on a recorded plat
bearing of S 32°47’05”W along the east line of Lot 9, Block 1, “Stanford’s
Landing II at Forest Ridge”, a subdivision in the City of Broken Arrow, Wagoner
County, State of Oklahoma, according the official recorded plat thereof, as filed
in PLC4 in the records of the Wagoner County Clerk’s office.

Monument Notes

Basis of Bearings

D.A.L. Driveway Access Limitation=B/L Building Line

T.C.M. Traffic Control Median

1.   Water to be supplied by the City of Broken Arrow.
2.   Sewage to be received by the City of Broken Arrow.
3.   No vehicular access is allowed along street frontages with Driveway
      /Access Limitations and where the setback for the garage is less than 25
      feet.
4.  All wedge shaped lots are a minimum of 60-feet in width at the building line
    (per PUD 62).

A 5/8" x 18" deformed bar with a yellow plastic cap stamped "TEP CA 531" to
be set at all plat boundary corners, prior to recordation unless noted
otherwise.

A 3/8" x 18" deformed bar with a yellow plastic cap stamped "TEP CA 531" to
be set at all lot corners after completion of improvements, unless noted
otherwise.

A 3/8" x 18" deformed bar with a yellow plastic cap stamped "TEP CA 531" to
be set at all street centerline intersections, points of curve, points of tangent,
points of compound curve, points of reverse curve, center of cul-de-sacs and
center of eyebrows, after completion of improvements, unless noted
otherwise.
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Easement

VI
LL

A
S

 I

COVIN
GTO

N

ESTA
TE

S

U
N

PL
AT

TE
D

UNPLATTED

D.S.M. COMMERCIAL
SECOND ADDITION

BROKEN ARROW
INDEPENDENT

SCHOOL DISTRICT

CREEK
DEER

DEER
CREEK III

COURTYARDS II

ASHTON

UNP.

UNP.

CORPORATE
GREENS

TH
E

COURTY
ARDS

LANDING I
STANFORD'S

DEER
CREEK II SL

II
II
SL

LO
CHM

ERE II

LOCHMERE

THE
POINTE UNP.

UNP.

THE VILLAS

 ON THE GREENS

THE COTTAGESIII
SL

20' U/E

5' SW/E

25' B/L

2.
50

'
Res. 'A' Private Street and U/E

9 
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Curve Table

DistanceBearingNo.DistanceBearingNo.

18.07'N 32°47'05"EL01
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